“MaxiMizE PROTECTiOn”
Din RaiL MOUnTED aCTiVE TRaCKinG® FiLTERS WiTH SURGE PROTECTiOn
STFE ELiTE SERiES aCTiVE TRaCKinG® FiLTER
WiTH SURGE PROTECTiOn
Features
Series connected DIN Rail mounted filter•
Patented durable metal mounting clip •
UL Listed Surge current capacity – 45,000 Amps

aDVantaGes
The SolaHD STFE Elite DIN Rail Mount Series combines Active Tracking® technology with UL Listed surge
protection against the full spectrum of voltage transients and surges. It continuously tracks the input AC power
line responding instantly into action upon detecting extraneous high frequency noise and high voltage tran-
sients caused by everyday events such as turning on machinery, motors, or equipment. They are designed for
years of trouble free operation and require little or no operator intervention after installation.
For a full listing of SolaHD’s Filters and Surge Suppressors,
visit our website at www.solahd.com or consult our full line catalog.
Selection Table
Selection Table
Catalog
Number Input Voltage Amps Min Wire Size*
(AWG Suggested)
Fuse/Circuit Breaker Ampacity
Suggest Max
STFE030-10N 120 V Single Phase 2 Wire + Ground 3.0 24 3A 3.75A
STFE050-10N 120 V Single Phase 2 Wire + Ground 5.0 22 5A 6.25A
STFE100-10N 120 V Single Phase 2 Wire + Ground 10.0 20 10A 12.5A
STFE200-10N 120 V Single Phase 2 Wire + Ground 20.0 12 20A 25A
STFE030-24L 240 V Single Phase 2 Wire + Ground 3.0 24 3A 3.75A
STFE050-24L 240 V Single Phase 2 Wire + Ground 5.0 22 5A 6.25A
STFE100-24L 240 V Single Phase 2 Wire + Ground 10.0 20 10A 12.5A
STFE200-24L 240 V Single Phase 2 Wire + Ground 20.0 12 20A 25A
Internal View
of Components
MOV Array
provides high-energy